
2023-2024 EBA Teams

2nd Squad - 2pm BYE
WEEK1st Squad - 10amDate / Location Team Numbers / Matchups

1 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 17-18     19-20    21-22 16July 16th - SpareZ (10am) 

August 13th - Jupiter (10am)  
Aug. 27th - Greenacres (10am) 

September 24th - Sawgrass
September 10th - Margate

October 22nd - Strikers
October 8th - Boyton

November 5th - Boca (10am) 

November 12th - Pines
December 3rd - Lucie Lanes
December 10th - Sawgrass
January 7th - Bird Bowl
Jan. 28th - Superplay

Feb. 25th - Greenacres (10am) 

Feb. 4th - SpareZ (10am)

March 24th - Boca (10am) 

March 10th - Margate

April 7th - Strikers
April 28th - Boynton
May 19th - Sawgrass
June 2nd - TBD
June 30th - Greenacres (10am) 

2 20-5      2-3 9-22 11-8 13-10 18-7 17-19 14-6 16-1 4-12      21
3 3-16 19-7 20-14 18-11 13-22 8-4 21-1 2-12 5-17 6-10       9
4 18-21 7-22 13-12 2-5 20-1 16-19  3-6 4-14   9-8 11-10 17
5 13-18 10-2 14-16 3-17 5-21 12-20 6-8 9-19 4-22 1-7       11
6 11-22 12-6 18-9 3-20 5-16 1-17 14-2 10-4 13-8 19-21 7
7 14-17 9-1 8-2 18-4 6-22 11-19 5-7 10-20 3-21 12-16      13
8 21-12 5-11 17-10 19-4 18-2 1-13 9-3 16-8 7-14 22-20  6
9 20-8 19-13 17-12 14-21 7-3 16-10 22-2 1-11 18-6 9-5 4
10 6-19 16-22 4-1 21-10 7-12 9-14 17-8 20-18 5-13 11-3         2
11

12

13

14

15

16

EBA League Schedule ‘23 - ’24 Season

1 High Rollers
Average Joe’s
X-Men
Legend Killers
Pin Busters
Mob Squad

Dirty South’s Mob Squad
Ruff Ryders Reloaded
Make It Reign
Unknowns
Outkast
Chaos Crew

Executioners
Beast
BYE WEEK
Terminators
UnderDoggz
Demolition Crew

Royal Empire
Instant Insanity
Vemon
Viper

2
3
4
5
6

7

22

8
9

10
11 
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

*Dates & locations are subject to change.

Handicap 85% of 240

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12-10 17-13 6-20 8-14 2-19 21-11 5-18 3-22 9-7 16-4 1
17-9 18-19 16-2 1-6 4-13 3-5 20-21 14-10 11-7 22-12 8
7-13 8-12 9-21 16-17 22-18 6-11 19-5 4-2 10-3 14-1 20

22-14 6-21 1-8 20-7 4-9 19-3 2-13 12-5 17-11 18-16 10
18-1 11-9 10-5 21-2 19-8 7-4 12-14 22-17 6-16 20-13 3
16-21 22-5 14-11 6-13 1-3 2-7 4-17 20-9 8-18 10-19 12

17

18

19

20

21

22

2-6 7-17 4-21 8-5 20-16 10-22 13-11 19-1 12-9 3-14 18
10-7 2-20 8-22 5-1 16-11 14-18 21-17 3-12 6-4 13-9 19
4-11 1-10 3-18 12-19 17-20 2-9 8-21 13-16 14-5 7-6 22

13-3 21-7 11-2 19-14 17-6 22-1 16-9 8-10 20-4 12-18 5
8-3

POSITION ROUND  POSITION ROUND  POSITION ROUND
7-16 22-19 10-18 6-9 12-1 4-5 11-20 21-13 2-17 14

Updated: 8/5/23


