Updated: 8/5/23

*Dates & locations are subject to change.

EBA League Schedule '23 - '24 Season

ı—	Deta / Legation 4.00 L.40 Team Numbers / Metabura											
	Date / Location	1st Squad - 10am		Team Numbers / Matchups						2nd Sq	2nd Squad - 2pm	
1	July 16th - SpareZ (10am)	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13-14	17-18	19-20	21-22	16
2	August 13th - Jupiter (10am)	20-5	2-3	9-22	11-8	13-10	18-7	17-19	14-6	16-1	4-12	21
3	Aug. 27 th - Greenacres (10am)	3-16	19-7	20-14	18-11	13-22	8-4	21-1	2-12	5-17	6-10	9
4	September 10th - Margate	18-21	7-22	13-12	2-5	20-1	16-19	3-6	4-14	9-8	11-10	17
5	September 24 th - Sawgrass	13-18	10-2	14-16	3-17	5-21	12-20	6-8	9-19	4-22	1-7	11
6	October 8th - Boyton	11-22	12-6	18-9	3-20	5-16	1-17	14-2	10-4	13-8	19-21	7
7	October 22 nd - Strikers	14-17	9-1	8-2	18-4	6-22	11-19	5-7	10-20	3-21	12-16	13
8	November 5 th - Boca (10am)	21-12	5-11	17-10	19-4	18-2	1-13	9-3	16-8	7-14	22-20	6
9	November 12th - Pines	20-8	19-13	17-12	14-21	7-3	16-10	22-2	1-11	18-6	9-5	4
10	December 3 rd - Lucie Lanes	6-19	16-22	4-1	21-10	7-12	9-14	17-8	20-18	5-13	11-3	2
11	December 10th - Sawgrass	12-10	17-13	6-20	8-14	2-19	21-11	5-18	3-22	9-7	16-4	1
12	January 7th - Bird Bowl	17-9	18-19	16-2	1-6	4-13	3-5	20-21	14-10	11-7	22-12	8
13	Jan. 28 th - Superplay	7-13	8-12	9-21	16-17	22-18	6-11	19-5	4-2	10-3	14-1	20
14	Feb. 4th - SpareZ (10am)	22-14	6-21	1-8	20-7	4-9	19-3	2-13	12-5	17-11	18-16	10
15	Feb. 25 th - Greenacres (10am)	18-1	11-9	10-5	21-2	19-8	7-4	12-14	22-17	6-16	20-13	3
16	March 10th - Margate	16-21	22-5	14-11	6-13	1-3	2-7	4-17	20-9	8-18	10-19	12
17	March 24th - Boca (10am)	2-6	7-17	4-21	8-5	20-16	10-22	13-11	19-1	12-9	3-14	18
18	April 7th - Strikers	10-7	2-20	8-22	5-1	16-11	14-18	21-17	3-12	6-4	13-9	19
19	April 28th - Boynton	4-11	1-10	3-18	12-19	17-20	2-9	8-21	13-16	14-5	7-6	22
20	May 19 th - Sawgrass	13-3	21-7	11-2	19-14	17-6	22-1	16-9	8-10	20-4	12-18	5
21	June 2nd - TBD	8-3	7-16	22-19	10-18	6-9	12-1	4-5	11-20	21-13	2-17	14
22	June 30th - Greenacres (10am)		PO	SITION ROL	JND	POSITION ROUND POSITION				ON ROUND	·	

2023-2024 EBA Teams Handicap								240
1	High Rollers	7	Dirty South's Mob Squad	13	Executioners	19	Royal Empire	
2	Average Joe's	8	Ruff Ryders Reloaded	14	Beast	20	Instant Insanity	
3	X-Men	9	Make It Reign	15	BYE WEEK	21	Vemon	
4	Legend Killers	10	Unknowns	16	Terminators	22	Viper	
5	Pin Busters	11	Outkast	17	UnderDoggz		BOM	ING ASSOCIATION
6	Mob Squad	12	Chaos Crew	18	Demolition Crew		3411	